Date

Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014
Mon 9/1/2014

Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014
Sun 9/7/2014

Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014
Sun 9/14/2014

Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014
Sun 9/21/2014

Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014
Sun 9/28/2014

Sun 10/5/2014

Time

Noon

Noon
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

Noon
Noon
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

NOON
NOON
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:45PM

NOON
NOON
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

NOON
NOON
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

NOON

2014 U8 Boys

Home Team
ENGLAND-B
BRAZIL-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
URUGUAY-B
JAPAN-B
IRELAND-B
PORTUGAL-B
SPAIN-B

URUGUAY-B
IRELAND-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
IRELAND-B
ENGLAND-B
ITALY-B
ARGENTINA-B
IVORY COAST-B

IRELAND-B
SPAIN-B
GERMANY-B
MEXICO-B
AUSTRALIA-B
HOLLAND-B
ENGLAND-B
IVORY COAST-B

ITALY-B
IRELAND-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
SPAIN-B
PORTUGAL-B
AUSTRALIA-B
MEXICO-B
PORTUGAL-B

JAPAN-B
ARGENTINA-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
GERMANY-B
ENGLAND-B
PORTUGAL-B
BRAZIL-B
URUGUAY-B

URUGUAY-B

Away Team
URUGUAY-B
MEXICO-B
HOLLAND-B
IVORY COAST-B
AUSTRALIA-B
GERMANY-B
ARGENTINA-B
ITALY-B

BRAZIL-B
AUSTRALIA-B
PORTUGAL-B
SPAIN-B
JAPAN-B
GERMANY-B
MEXICO-B
HOLLAND-B

BRAZIL-B
ARGENTINA-B
JAPAN-B
PORTUGAL-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
MEXICO-B
URUGUAY-B
ITALY-B

BRAZIL-B
HOLLAND-B
ENGLAND-B
IVORY COAST-B
JAPAN-B
ARGENTINA-B
URUGUAY-B
GERMANY-B

MEXICO-B
ENGLAND-B
SPAIN-B
HOLLAND-B
IRELAND-B
ITALY-B

IVORY COAST-B
AUSTRALIA-B

SPAIN-B

Field

PEAKS
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PEAKS
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PEAKS

PEAKS
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Sun 10/5/2014
Sun 10/5/2014
Sun 10/5/2014
Sun 10/5/2014
Sun 10/5/2014
Sun 10/5/2014
Sun 10/5/2014

Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014
Sun 10/12/2014

Rain Date- 10/20
Picture Day 9/14

Peaks will play in Portland on 9/14

NOON

1:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

NOON
NOON
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

2014 U8 Boys

ARGENTINA-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
IRELAND-B
BRAZIL-B

IVORY COAST-B
BRAZIL-B
HOLLAND-B

JAPAN-B
GERMANY-B
MADRID-PEAKS-B
GERMANY-B
MEXICO-B
PORTUGAL-B
AUSTRALIA-B
ENGLAND-B

JAPAN-B
ITALY-B
PORTUGAL-B
MEXICO-B
GERMANY-B
AUSTRALIA-B
ENGLAND-B

ITALY-B
ARGENTINA-B
URUGUAY
IRELAND-B
SPAIN-B

IVORY COAST-B
HOLLAND-B
BRAZIL-B

PEAKS
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PEAKS
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